Resultat

Sportcupen 2004

11-12 september på Grevagården
Klass 1

Utställningsklass



Domare: Benny Freme
Plac.: 

Poäng:

Häst:



Handler:




Bedömningspoäng:
SPORTCUP-poäng


1


87


Wosch



Ana Torstensson


17
19
17
16
18



6

2


83


Luxor



Daniel Sandén



18
16
15
17
17



4

3


83


Jehadd



Hillevi Carlsson


17
16
17
17
16



2

4


82


Arcas



Elin Dahlström



17
16
16
17
16



2

5


82


Bordeaux


Thomas Feltenby


16
17
16
16
17



2

6


81


Jamb



Tomas Hellberg


16
17
16
16
16


7


81


Virgio Pijano

Eva Eternell-Hagen

15
17
17
15
17

8


79


Famira



Johanna Fredriksson

17
16
14
17
15


9


78


Danfas



Anna Stewart



15
16
15
16
16

Klass 2

Dressyr LC:2




Domare: Maria Hilling-Dratt
Plac.:

Poäng:

Häst:



Ryttare:




SPORTCUP-poäng

1


189


Danfas



Anna Stewart





4

2


129


Bordeaux


Thomas Feltenby




2

3


128


Puccini



Suzanna Schwager




1

Klass 3

Dressyr LB:2




Domare: Maria Hilling-Dratt
Plac.:

Poäng:

Häst:



Ryttare:




SPORTCUP-poäng

1


202


Jamb



Tomas Hellberg




6

2


193


Danfas



Anna Stewart





4

3


191


Luxor



Daniel Sandén





2

4


186


Wosch



Ana Torstensson




2

5


176


Arcas



Elin Dahlström





2

6


167


Jehadd



Hillevi Carlsson

Klass 4

Dressyr LA:2




Domare: Maria Hilling-Dratt
Plac.:

Poäng:

Häst:



Ryttare:




SPORTCUP-poäng

1


264


Luxor



Daniel Sandén





6

2


259


Jamb



Tomas Hellberg




4

3


246


Arcas



Elin Dahlström





2

4


243


Danfas



Anna Stewart





2

5


229


Wosch



Ana Torstensson




2

6


210


Virgio Pijano

Eva Eternell-Hagen

7


204


Famira



Johanna Fredriksson

Klass 6

Hoppning 110 cm



Domare: Camilla Johansson
Plac.: 

Häst:






Ryttare:




SPORTCUP-poäng

1


Wosch






Ana Torstensson




6

disk.

Virgio Pijano




Eva Eternell-Hagen

Klass 7

Terrängritt (debut)


Domare: Jan Arvidson
Plac.:

Häst:






Ryttare:




SPORTCUP-poäng

1


Wosch






Ana Torstensson




6

2


Virgio Pijano




Eva Eternell-Hagen



4

Klass 8

Western/Classic Trail

Domare: Margareta Bäcklund

Plac.:

Poäng:

Häst:



Ryttare:




SPORTCUP-poäng

1


57


Famira



Johanna Fredriksson



4

2


46,5

Jehadd



Hillevi Carlsson




2

3


34,5

Wosch



Ana Torstensson




1

4


31


Virgio Pijano

Eva Eternell-Hagen



1

Klass 10
Reining





Domare: Margareta Bäcklund
Plac.: 

Poäng:

Häst:



Ryttare:




SPORTCUP-poäng

1


63,5

Famira



Johanna Fredriksson



6

2


57


Jehadd



Hillevi Carlsson




4

3


55


Danfas



Anna Stewart





2

Klass 11
English Pleasure



Domare: Margareta Bäcklund

Plac.: 

Häst:






Ryttare:

1


Virgio Pijano




Eva Eternell-Hagen

2


Jamb






Tomas Hellberg

3


Danfas






Anna Stewart

4


Luxor






Daniel Sandén

5


Wosch






Ana Torstensson

Klass 12
Western Pleasure



Domare: Margareta Bäcklund

Plac.: 

Häst:






Ryttare:

1


Jehadd






Hillevi Carlsson

2


Danfas






Anna Stewart

3


Famira






Johanna Fredriksson



Resultatlista i Sportcupen 2004

1.
Wosch


Ana Torstensson

2.
Luxor


Daniel Sandén

3.
Jehadd

Hillevi Carlsson

4.
Jamb


Tomas Hellberg

5.
Famira

Johanna Fredriksson

6.
Danfas


Anna Stewart

7.
Virgio Pijano
Eva Eternell-Hagen

8.
Arcas


Elin Dahlström

9.
Bordeaux

Thomas Feltenby
10.
Puccini

Suzanna Schwager
